INFINITYooBATH ™ WHIRLPOOLS

SERVICE PARTS

KOHLER,

THIS PAGE DEPICTS MODELS:
K-1476-H-AA, K-14T76-H-AB
K-1476-V-AA, K-14T76-V-AB

KOHLER CO.,, KOHLER WISCONSIN US.A.

1-163

111210-AA (0192)

Page 1 of 2




INFINITYeoBATH ™ WHIRLPOOLS

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIFTION ITEM PFART MO, DESCRIFTION
HO, REV. AA REV. AB REV. AC NO.  REV. AA REV. AB  REV. AC
1 67420 EBT429 Jet Flange 65 60848 60848 Connecior
2 K-O696w1K-9696w: Trim Kit 66 60980 60980 O-Ring
3 105813m§105813m§ Suction 67 60714 60714 Elbow
4 108474m§106474m5 Whirlpool Assembly 68 68360 91741 1-1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
5 65156% 651563 Switch Flange 69 N/A 56265 Couping
6 314561 314563 Retainer 70 MN/A 01744 1-1/4" Nom. Flex Tube
7  KO587¢ K-DS8T% Trim Kit 71 108473m§106473mg Suction Assembly
K-0589% K-9583% Trim Kit ¢ I Airfine Tube
K-0500% K-D500% Trim Kit 73 66585 N/A 1* Nom. PVC Tube
8 31001 31001 Supply Valve 74 N/A 60561 RAeducer
9 31448 31448 Clamp 75 66588 01448 PVC Tube
10 31446 31446 Tube 76 65885 65885 Gasket
11 62457 62457 Drain Closer Master Assembly 77 69840 69849 1" Nom. PVC Tube
12 21147 21147 Overflaw
13 35278 35278 Washer OPTIONAL HEATER SERVICE PARTS
14 3B2TT 3&2IT Gasket ITEM PART NO. DESCRIFTION
13 gzg ﬁ;g:r‘ Hﬂﬁﬂﬂrm MO, REV.AAL REV. AB  REV. AC
15 el S Sach! 78 60845 60845 Cannector
i om0l BRK 79 65301 65301 1-1/2" Nom. PVC Tube
1} HEvil BT Cavwrier Sl 80 64212 N/A Washer, 1/4" Flat
W 3k 2 Retainer Fisls B1  1064758§1064750§ Whiripool Heater Assembly
20 21148 21148 Scraw 82 B5331 65331 Band Seal
L £ Spout 83 68368 91741 1-1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
o= OMBr P h 84 65558 N/A Heater Support Bracket
23 K-0500w$ K-D500mf Autofill Mixer Trim Kit 85 90153 00153 Locknut, 1/4°-20
Emﬁa"* m""""’”'* AT N T 85 65574 N/A Heater Support Bracket
24 24003 24003 Nut, 1-1/4"-14 &7 NA  S0BE Hester Suppart Strep
25 24899 24800 Union Joint
26 65109 65109 1/2" Nom. Gopper Tube NOTES & LEGEND
27 60024 60024 Too : 3 A _
28 62484 62484 Sensor Assambly + lmawum' .n'Fimnlﬂ-u Catalog
29 65003 65003 Water Control Master Specity Color
30 65108 65108 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube § Referance Number Only
: For 120” of Plastic Tube, Order 61972
31 62509 62809 Compressicn Fitting N Not rcable For This.
32 60206 60206 Elbow /A Applicable s Model
33 65107 e5107 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube
34 65113 65113 1/2* Nom, Copper Tube
35 62473 62473 Adapter
36 65124 65124
37 62431 G24M m
3 9117 ST Check Valve Service Kit
39 61563 61563 Tee
40 65273 B5273 1" Nom. PVC Tube
41 67665 67685 F'h.?.'
4? 67889  67TBED Jet Housing
41 €B3T0 68370 1° Nom. PVC
44 66500 66590 1 Nom. PVC Tube
45 66580 66589 1* Nom. PVC Tube
46 68528 01745 1* Nom. PVC Tube
47 61538 61536 Elbow
48 N/A 60125 Washer, 1/4" Lock
49 64163 64163 Screw, 1/4°-20
50 NA 85791 Washer, 5/16" Int./Ext
51 N/A 90967 Pump Bracket
2 NA B Washer, 3/8°
53 NA 91150 Bolt, 5/16”
54 90155 N/A Locknut, 3/8°-16
55 00154 90154 Locknut, 5/16°-18
56 65791  N/A Washer, 5/16° Int./Ext.
57 67417  N/A Motor Support Bracket
58 67085 Washer, 5/16" Flat
) B0S10= ED910= Motor and Pump
60 67109 N/A Bolt, 5/16°-18
61 68577  BBST7 Cord Grip -
62 60797 60797 Toe
63 N/A 91745 1" Nom. Flex Tube
B4 BUGTY  BUYY Slip NUt
Page 2ol 2
111210-AA (0192) 1-164 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US.A.



WHIRLPOOL TRIM KITS
4 Jet Kit K-9694, 5 Jet Kit K-9695
6 Jet Kit K-9696, 8 Jet Kit K-9698

(D

f A
Sorvice Ports
ltesmy Ponl
No. No. Qty. Descriplion Specifications

1 65042 4-5 Diractional Jat (Plated Metal)

1 65044 45  Directional Jat {Colored P‘rr.‘.tsﬂcﬁ

1 65205 &8  Directional Jet (Colored Plostic Crifice)

1 65206 &8 Directional Jet (Plated Metal With Orifica)

2 &T54 44 O

3 65226 1 Em;gﬁunm (Colored Plostic)

4 AS054 1 Screw

] 30777 1 Suction Cover { Colored Plastic)

] 30778 1 Suction Cover (Plated hahiu'[g

] 1 Retainer Plate {Included With #30777)

7 30739 1 Cirectional Jet | Tool

8 30744 1 Jat Fange Removal Tool
L y
2 SonicE Ky NOTES \I

i f  Specify Fnish
Iharms 3-6 ol pocked with coloned peosthc im kits.
item & not pocked with photed metal him kits.

\_ v,
T06AS0-AM (0653) 1-423 KOMLER CO, KOHLER, WISCOMSIM 53044



KOHLER.
SERVICE PARTS

SUCTION ASSEMBLY
105813§

(0 ="
SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PAAT NO. ITEM NO. OTY DESCRIPTION
1 652263 Plug, (Used on Plastic Suction Cover Only) 921414 Suction Hood Kit, Brass
2 650541 Screw, #10-24 2 1ea Scrow, #10-24
a 650613 Suction Cover, Brass 3 1 ea Suction Cover, Brass
679991 Suction Cover, Plastic 02142 Suction Hood Kit, Plastic
4 Available in Service Kit Only 1 1ea Pilug
5 Available in Service Kit Only 2 1ea Screw, #10-24
a 1ea Suction Cover, Plastic
4 1ea Retainer Plate
NOTES s LEGEND
t Specitly Colar/Finish
] Reference Number Only
Page 1 of1

105813-BA (1193)

4-10 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US A




KOHLER. WHIRLPOOL POWER PANEL and CONTROL

SERVICE PARTS et
YN

1

' ™
sanvca Ports
Hem Part
No. No. @ty. Description Specilicalions
1 7 1 Stnain Reliaf Kit
g %% 1 Circult Board
1 Cover (Includes 4 Screws
4 30788 2 Aﬂucl'fnﬁﬁﬂﬂt )
o oo 1 Wnitipool Control (nchudes
" @
7 b 1 Whirpool Control W I-lam& includas 8)
B 500405 1 Decal Haat
? S004A04 1 Damlmmj by}
\_ £ J
rsgﬂ.i,m.:ng m _‘\I
Hems * For 1207 of Piostic Tubss, Crcler #41972, .
f 15 #500440m. Powes Panal Kif, * * Includes 72° Cobile
B Ports Furiher Exploded Within This Catolog. Releence incesx.
| Relesance Number
§ Oty o

1064748-AA (0793) 5-40 KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCOMNSIN 53044



KOHLER
SERVIC

E PARTS

AUTOFILL™ MIXER TRIM KIT

K-9590 BRAVURA™, K-9591 FLAIR II™

K-9603 ALTERNA™
Service Porty -\l
Item Part
1 62490 1 Button
2 43144 1 Hanclie
3 442404 1 Insert
i 431671 1 O-Ril
5 43273 1 Stern Extension
] 206521 1 SCraw
7 44298+ 1 ‘Washer
B 424881 1 Cop
Q 34435+ 1 Handle
10 484674 1 O-Ring
11 3335731 1 Seraw [CP)
12 424851 1 Esculcheon
13 224911 1 Shell
14 22493-0 2 Insat [wihibe)
14 72493-7 2 Ins=t [biack)
14 22494-G 2 Inset [ finksh)
15 22454 1 Retoining Cap
16 &34 1 Scraw
17 22490 1 Adapler
18 46034 1 Lock Ring
19 22457¢ 1 Skirt Handle
5 - J
! Sarvce ki HOTEE:
lfems: i Specily Finish.
T4, 6, 7, #30047, Flair Handie Em.ﬁldlng Kit
M
1063461-0289 1-70



KOHLER, MOTOR AND PUMP

60910

@ °CRVICE PARTS 60937

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS

TEM PART MO DESCRIFTION PART MO ITEM QTY. DESCAIPTION

1 60982 Screw, 10-32 UNF, Sh Hex, Wash.Hd. 67631 Seal Kit

2 60926 Cover 3 1ea O-Ai

3 60981 O-Ring 6 1ea. Shah I

4 60993 Impeller, 34 HP 8 1ea Slinger
BO994 impellar , 1 HP 80412 Ehim Kit

5 Available in Service Kit Only & 2ea Shim, 010

6 60985 Shaft Seal

7 60927 Valute Assembly

8 B0aT2 srllniar

9 Mot Available As A Service Part

10 74823 End Cap

1 B2726 Screw

12 74824 Machine Bolt

Page 10l 1

106771-AA (0793) 2-49 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN USA.



KOHLER, !
SERVICE PARTS BTN A oea73s

ORIENTATION
DETAILS

=

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS

ITEM NO. PART NO, DESCRIPTION PAAT NO. ITEM MO, OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 65055 Suction Housing 30670 15 1 Suction Replacement Kit, (Includes 65055
65056 Suction Housing, (llustrated) and Flexible PVC)
2 60050 Tapered Gasket, Cast Iron Whirlpools) 30748 1-5 1 Suction Replacement Kit, (Includes 65058
65886 Tapered Gasket, iFnr Acrylic Whirlpoocls) and Flexible PVC)
3 B5036** Suction Flange
4 650589 Tube, Suction Housing
5 65122 Elbow, Rubbar NOTES &« LEGEND
§ Reference Number Only
» For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 61872
" For Suction Flange Removal Tood, Order 30706
Page 1 of 1

106473-BA (0192) 5-42 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US.A.



mHLER@ WHIRLPOOL HEATER ASSEMBLY

SERVICE PARTS 1064755

CRIENTATION
DETAILS
ORIENTATION
DETAILS

XY

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART MO, DESCRIPTION PART NO. ITEM NO. OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 65194 Heater Flange Assembly B5182 1-12 1 Whirlpool Heater Assembly, (llustrated)
2 68686 Cord 65183 1-12 1 Whiripool Heater ﬁmw [
3 Avallablo in Service Kit Only 65533 112 1 Whirlpool Heater Ammhw
4 30788 Cover 65741 112 1 Whirlpool Heater Assembly
5 Available in Service Kit Only 500346 3,1012 1 High Limit Switch Kit
6 65186 Knob, Thermostat 500345 5-7.9 1 Thermostat Kit
T 69079 Screw 500386 1316 1 Heater Casting Kit
g 64463 Washer
NOTES & LEGEND
10 64460 ‘Washer
35 Relef i § Refarence Number Only
12 63563 Scrow
13 Avallable in Service kit Only
14 60473 Nut
15 60125 Washer, Lock
16 69472  Washer

17 65197 O-ring

>

Page 1 of 1
106475-BA (0182) 5-41 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US A.



	Infinity Bath Whirlpool K-1476-V-AB, K-1476-H-AB
	Trim Kit
	Suction Assembly
	Whirlpool Control Assembly
	Autofill Mixer Trim Kit
	Autofill Mixer Trim Kit
	Motor and Pump
	Suction Assembly
	Heater Assembly




